
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester I PG Reappearance Examinations January 2023 (2019 Admn)

Subject      M.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate 
Code

  Passed Subjects  

1119056 1    

1 APMM121 Linear Algebra

2 APMM122 Real Analysis I

3 APMM123 Differential Equations

4 APMM124 Topology I


	84
	85
	86
	87

